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214471 Addison , Breanna F 12 2014 X
255825 Adkins , Abby F 9 2017 X
298279 Ajuonuma , Chimaobi M 10 2016 X
271683 Anderson , Keeley F 9 2017 X
270622 Andeson , Keeley F 9 2017 X
302341 Aries , Joel M 12 2017 X
189583 Arvin , Dylan M 11 2015 X
189585 Arvin , Dylan M 10 2016 X
189584 Arvin , Logan M 11 2015 X
300247 Bailey , Thomas M 9 2017 X
191045 Baker , Brandon M 12 2014 X
300249 Baker , Bryan  M 9 2017 X
320252 Ballard , Leigh Anna F 9 2017 X
300252 Ballinger , Christian  M 9 2017 X
244246 Barnett , Hannah  F 11 2015 X
255682 Barnett , Payton M 12 2014 X
196874 Bauer , Haleigh F 12 2014 X
246712 Beltran , Juan M 11 2015 X
313405 Bentley , Jessica F 11 2015 X
190150 Billings , Chloe F 12 2014 X
292734 Bloom , Kelly  F 9 2017 X
295159 Bloom , Luke M 10 2016 X
295468 Brandenburg , Maddie F 9 2017 X/C
196875 Branham , Emily F 11 2015 X
277586 Brewer , Caitlin F 10 2016 X
290903 Brewer , Tyler M 9 2017 X
251603 Brewer , Whitney  F 9 2017 C
203408 Brooks , John M 11 2015 X
311160 Brooks , Jon M 11 2015 X
295466 Brooks , Katie F 9 2017 X
161280 Brown , Dakota F 12 2014 X
274144 Brown , Hunter M 10 2016 X
214439 Bryant , Jacob M 12 2014 X
253300 Bush , Breanna F 9 2017 X
248864 Campbell , Anna F 10 2016 X
274148 Campbell , Austin M 10 2016 X
209316 Campbell , Brady F 12 2014 X
296703 Carter , Rylee F 9 2017 X
214510 Charles , John  M 12 2014 X
295160 Charles , Matthew M 11 2015 X
290904 Charles , Tyler M 9 2017 X
191056 Clark , Wyatt M 10 2016 X
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301200 Collins , Alli F 9 2017 C
295161 Collins , Covey M 11 2015 X
298284 Colwell , Brianna F 9 2017 X
295467 Combs , Madisyn F 8 - X
307628 Conn , Aaron M 11 2015 X
220898 Cook , Colby  M 10 2016 X
281747 Cooper , Dakara F 8 - X
239324 Cornett , Molly F 11 2015 X
239328 Crabtree , Haylee  F 11 2015 X
222853 Crabtree , Lexie F 10 2016 X
220086 Creech , Daniel M 11 2015 X
220888 Creech , Jerimiah  M 12 2014 X
112772 Crowe , Jada F 11 2015 X/C
320253 Dalton , Kenzie F 10 2016 X
222852 Dawson , Sierra F 10 2016 X
311161 Defillipo , Ty M 9 2017 X
190158 Defillippo , Alison F 11 2015 C
310799 Ditto , Devon M 10 2016 X
298280 Dunn , Cole M 9 2017 X
214441 Dunn , Dakota M 12 2014 X
161282 Elam , Alisha F 12 2014 X
301204 Everman , Kelsey F 8 - C
296704 Everman , Lauren F 9 2017 X
196876 Everman , Olivia F 11 2015 X/C
301203 Fannin , Grace F 8 - C
246716 Fraley , Caleb M 11 2015 X
298282 Fraley , Grant M 9 2017 X
295133 Frazier , Ethan M 10 2016 X
300254 Frazier , Nicholas M 9 2017 X
304911 Fugate , Ashley F 12 2014 X
271168 Fugate , Brandon M 11 2015 X
274149 Fugate , Sam M 10 2016 X
273021 Fulks , Avery F 10 2016 X
279310 Garcia , Henry  M 10 2016 X
300256 Garcia , Senen M 10 2017 X
290900 Geddes , Sam M 11 2016 X
277581 Gillman , Alex M 10 2016 X
216877 Ginter , Drew M 12 2014 X
248693 Glass , Blake F 11 2015 X
246715 Goodwin , Austin M 11 2015 X
300259 Gordon , Jacob M 9 2017 X
298283 Greif , Kellen M 9 2017 X
296705 Gulley , Alex F 9 2017 X
295162 Guyot , Kaden M 11 2015 X
301206 Haddix , Alicia F 9 2017 C
199645 Hale , Colin M 12 2014 X
290901 Hale , Kyle M 9 2017 X
300260 Hall , Blake  M 9 2017 X
161281 Hall , Grace F 12 2014 X
296706 Hall , Kaitlin F 9 2017 X
281748 Hall , Presley F 8 - X
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261029 Harmon , Justice M 10 2016 X
299047 Harrison , Brooklyn F 9 2017 X
295163 Hatton , Chris M 11 2015 X
216882 Hernandez , Carlos M 12 2014 X
299661 Howard , Dalton M 12 2014 X
209318 Howard , Erika  F 12 2014 X
235638 Howard , Skyler M 12 2014 X
246707 Howard , Steele M 11 2015 X
253299 Howell , Macey F 9 2017 X
251602 Hummelgard , Jillian F 11 2015 C
270625 Huntsberger , Gabriella F 10 2016 X
239321 Jones , Hannah F 9 2017 X
316826 Jones , Shayden M 10 2016 X
190160 Keller , Alexis F 11 2015 C
301199 Kennon , Kamryn F 10 2016 C
298281 Kennon , Seth M 9 2017 X
218321 Kennon , Taylor M 12 2014 X
222837 King , Ashley F 11 2015 X
217678 King , Michael M 12 2014 X
248862 Kinser , Evan M 10 2016 X
309824 Kirby , Levi M 9 2017 X
246711 Knowles , Julian M 11 2015 X
300263 Knox , Jesse M 9 2017 X
222839 Lacy , Kayla F 11 2015 X
300264 Laughlin , Kurtis  M 10 2017 X
300267 Ledford , Braxton M 9 2017 X
191054 Lewis , Nathan M 10 2016 X
217679 Lewis , Nick  M 12 2014 X
244349 Lowe , Avery M 9 2017 X
191051 Lowe , Madeline F 11 2015 X
298285 Marcum , Mia F 9 2017 X
190169 Marcum , Nalli F 10 2016 X/C
244245 Martin , Austin M 11 2015 X
298287 Martin , Shelby F 9 2017 X
246700 Mattingly , Mike M 11 2012 X
190170 Mays , Rylei F 10 2016 X/C
244350 McCoy , Evan  M 9 2017 X
222835 Mckinney , Sierra F 11 2015 X
214442 Means , Jadan M 12 2014 X
301072 Merion , Bryce M 11 2015 X
220897 Merrion , Bryce M 11 2015 X
300212 Miller , Kayee F 11 2015 X/C
190161 Miller , Kinley F 11 2015 X
270519 Morales , Jairo M 10 2016 X
274155 Mullins , Jason M 10 2016 X
298286 Mullins , Lauren F 9 2017 X
326923 Mullins , Spencer M 12 2015 X
230000 Nickell , Olivia F 12 2014 X
260770 Noble , Sharon J F 12 2014 X/C
301202 Nolan , Kyla F 7 - C
311162 Norris , Jaden  M 9 2017 X
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222842 Ovington , Madison  F 10 2016 X
246120 Parks , Christian M 11 2015 X
313610 Pasely , Luke M 10 2016 X
222843 Payne , Lauren F 10 2016 X
302248 Pelfrey , Brandon M 12 2017 X
220900 Perry , Justin  M 10 2016 X
270522 Perry , Noah M 11 2015 X
300269 Plowman , Brandon M 11 2017 X
220895 Poe , Daniel M 11 2015 X
274158 Poe , Trey M 10 2016 X
289258 Porter , Morgan M 9 2017 X
199644 Profitt , Jared M 12 2014 X
244248 Rankin , Hope  F 11 2015 X
235642 Ratliff , Jared M 12 2014 X
217255 Rice , Austin M 12 2014 X
246717 Roberts , Joe M 11 2015 X
246710 Robinson , Logan M 11 2015 X
313406 Rogers , Carly F 7 - X
243980 Rogers , Kayla F 12 2014 X
309827 Rogers , Logan  M 9 2017 X
220890 Rogers , Trent M 10 2016 X
279276 Rose , Kelby M 11 2015 X
190163 Rucker , McKayla F 11 2015 X/C
190164 Salchi , Carli F 11 2015 X/C
243678 Salisbury, , Lauren  F 11 2015 X
222840 Scott , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
271622 Shelton , Caden M 10 2016 X
220889 Skidmore , Nathan M 11 2015 X
222851 Smith , Brooklyn F 10 2016 X
244348 Smith , Tyler M 9 2017 X
270627 Sparks , Demara F 10 2016 X
217675 Spencer , Charley M 12 2013 X
214491 Spencer , Victoria F 12 2014 X
281749 Stephens , Kanzas F 9 2017 X
326922 Stepp , Kevin  M 9 2017 X
274193 Strange , Dionte M 12 2014 X
295164 Sullivan , Logan M 11 2015 X
301205 Taylor , Rain F 8 - C
299663 Toath , Janelyn F 10 2016 X
190172 Townsend , Ashlee F 10 2016 X
252029 Trent , Austin M 11 2015 X
301198 Tudor , Sara F 10 2016 C
270628 Turner , Kelsey F 11 2015 X/C
301201 Turner , Madison F 7 - C
273028 Turner , Moriah F 10 2016 X
214495 VanCleve , Justyce F 12 2014 X
216879 Vanover , Ryan M 12 2014 X
214445 Vasquez , Bernardo M 12 2014 X
295140 Wallace , Carlee F 10 2016 C
326924 Wallace , Savannah F 11 2015 X
220891 Ware , Jace M 10 2016 X
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274167 Wasson , Preston M 10 2016 X
300274 Watkins , Kyle M 9 2017 X
222685 Watkins , Samantha F 11 2015 X
274170 Watson , Jacob M 10 2016 X
190166 Wheeler , Hannah F 11 2015 C
292735 Wilcox , Sierra F 9 2017 X
271686 Williams , Caleb M 11 2015 X
248859 Williams , DaShaun M 11 2015 X
222847 Willoughby , Lindsay F 11 2015 X
214450 Winburn , Wesley M 12 2014 X
191048 Wyatt , Clark M 10 2016 X
274171 Young , Brennan M 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Baseball

X Barnes, Colin 
Brewer, Tyler 

X Brooks, John 
Brooks, Jon 
Charles, Tyler 

X Congleton, Chandler 
X Cook, Colby  

Creech, Jerimiah  
Defillipo, Ty 
Ginter, Drew 

X Hagnauer, Ethan  
Hale, Colin 
Hale, Kyle 
Harmon, Justice 
Kennon, Taylor 
Kirby, Levi 
McCoy, Evan  

X Means, Brandon 
Merion, Bryce 
Norris, Jaden  
Perry, Justin  
Poe, Daniel 
Profitt, Jared 
Roberts, Joe 

X Rogers, Brayden 
X Rogers, Braydon 

Rogers, Logan  
Rogers, Trent 
Skidmore, Nathan 
Ware, Jace 
Wyatt, Clark 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ajuonuma, Chimaobi 
Barnett, Payton 
Clark, Wyatt 
Cook, Colby  

X Frazier, Ethan 
Ginter, Drew 
Hernandez, Carlos 
Jones, Shayden 

X Kinser, Evan 
Merion, Bryce 
Parks, Christian 
Pasely, Luke 
Ratliff, Jared 
Skidmore, Nathan 
Ware, Jace 
Williams, DaShaun 

X Wyatt, Clark 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Abby 
X Bentley, Jessica 

Branham, Emily 
Brown, Dakota 
Bush, Breanna 

Cooper, Dakara 
Crabtree, Haylee  
Crabtree, Lexie 
Elam, Alisha 
Hall, Grace 
Hall, Presley 
Howell, Macey 
King, Ashley 
Lacy, Kayla 
Mckinney, Sierra 
Ovington, Madison  
Payne, Lauren 
Rogers, Carly 

X Scott, Elizabeth 
Smith, Brooklyn 
Stephens, Kanzas 
Watkins, Samantha 
Willoughby, Lindsay 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Brandenburg, Maddie 
Brewer, Whitney  
Collins, Alli 
Crowe, Jada 
Defillippo, Alison 
Everman, Kelsey 
Everman, Olivia 
Fannin, Grace 
Haddix, Alicia 
Hummelgard, Jillian 
Keller, Alexis 
Kennon, Kamryn 
Marcum, Nalli 
Mays, Rylei 
Miller, Kayee 
Noble, Sharon J
Nolan, Kyla 
Rucker, McKayla 
Salchi, Carli 
Taylor, Rain 
Tudor, Sara 
Turner, Kelsey 
Turner, Madison 
Wallace, Carlee 
Wheeler, Hannah 

Varsity
Football

Aries, Joel 
Arvin, Dylan 

X Bailey, Thomas 
Baker, Bryan  
Ballinger, Christian  
Beltran, Juan 

X Brandon, Pelfry 
X Brewer, Tyler 

Brooks, John 
Brown, Hunter 

X Browning, Kaleb  

Campbell, Austin 
Charles, Tyler 
Ditto, Devon 
Fraley, Caleb 
Frazier, Nicholas 
Fugate, Sam 
Garcia, Senen 
Gillman, Alex 
Ginter, Drew 

X Goodwin, Austin 
Gordon, Jacob 
Hall, Blake  
Harmon, Justice 
Howard, Steele 
King, Michael 
Knowles, Julian 

X Knox, Jesse 
Laughlin, Kurtis  
Ledford, Braxton 
Lewis, Nick  
Mattingly, Mike 

X Monst, Tyler 
Mullins, Jason 
Pelfrey, Brandon 

X Pelfry, Brandon 
Plowman, Brandon 
Poe, Trey 
Robinson, Logan 
Skidmore, Nathan 
Spencer, Charley 
Strange, Dionte 

X Strange, Matthew 
X Tipton, Jacob 

Trent, Austin 
Vanover, Ryan 
Wasson, Preston 
Watkins, Kyle 
Watson, Jacob 
Young, Brennan 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Anderson, Braxton 
Berryman, Austin 
Ewen, Palmer 
Faulkner, Lucas 
Helton, John 
Holder, Cody 
Meade, Cade 
Nolan, Jaythus 
Ohair, Jacob 
Pelfrey, Brandon 
Porter, Morgan 
Rogers, Jared 
Smith, Tyler 
Tipton, Ronnie 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Shelton, Makenzie 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Addison, Breanna 
Andeson, Keeley 
Ballard, Leigh Anna
Barnett, Hannah  
Bauer, Haleigh 
Billings, Chloe 
Bloom, Kelly  
Brandenburg, Maddie 
Branham, Emily 
Brooks, Katie 
Combs, Madisyn 
Dalton, Kenzie 
Howard, Erika  
Howell, Macey 
Mays, Rylei 
Nickell, Olivia 
Noble, Sharon J
Rucker, McKayla 
Salchi, Carli 
Smith, Brooklyn 
Wilcox, Sierra 
Willoughby, Lindsay 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Arvin, Dylan 
Arvin, Logan 
Creech, Daniel 
Lowe, Avery 
Poe, Daniel 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bush, Breanna 
Crowe, Jada 
Everman, Olivia 
Miller, Kayee 
Rucker, McKayla 
Salchi, Carli 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ajuonuma, Chimaobi 
Baker, Brandon 
Bryant, Jacob 
Charles, John  

X Conn, Aaron 
Conn, Aaron 
Dunn, Cole 
Dunn, Dakota 
Fraley, Grant 
Fugate, Brandon 
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Garcia, Henry  
Greif, Kellen 
Guyot, Kaden 
Howard, Dalton 
Kennon, Seth 
Kennon, Taylor 
Martin, Austin 
Means, Jadan 
Merrion, Bryce 
Morales, Jairo 

X Neal, Logan 
Parks, Christian 
Perry, Noah 
Porter, Morgan 
Rice, Austin 
Smith, Tyler 
Vasquez, Bernardo 
Williams, DaShaun 
Winburn, Wesley 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Addison, Breanna 
Barnett, Hannah  
Branham, Emily 
Colwell, Brianna 
Crabtree, Haylee  
Fugate, Ashley 
Glass, Blake 
Hall, Grace 
Harrison, Brooklyn 
King, Ashley 
Lowe, Madeline 
Marcum, Mia 
Martin, Shelby 

X McQuinn, Nikki 
X Meadows, Katie 

Miller, Kinley 
Mullins, Lauren 
Payne, Lauren 
Rankin, Hope  
Rogers, Kayla 
Salisbury,, Lauren  
Spencer, Victoria 
Toath, Janelyn 
VanCleve, Justyce 
Watkins, Samantha 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Ajuonuma, Chimaobi 
Baker, Brandon 
Bloom, Luke 

X Brewer, Caitlin 
Charles, Matthew 
Collins, Covey 
Conn, Aaron 

X Cornett, Molly 
Geddes, Sam 
Goodwin, Austin 

Guyot, Kaden 
Hatton, Chris 
Kinser, Evan 
Lewis, Nathan 
Martin, Austin 

X Mckinney, Sierra 
Mullins, Spencer 
Rose, Kelby 
Stepp, Kevin  
Strange, Dionte 
Sullivan, Logan 

X Turner, Kelsey 
X Turner, Moriah 

Vanover, Ryan 
Williams, Caleb 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Brewer, Caitlin 
Cornett, Molly 
Fulks, Avery 
King, Ashley 
Lowe, Madeline 
Mckinney, Sierra 
Turner, Kelsey 
Turner, Moriah 
Wallace, Savannah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bauer, Haleigh 
Campbell, Brady 
Cornett, Molly 
Dawson, Sierra 
Everman, Lauren 
Gulley, Alex 
Howard, Erika  
Huntsberger, Gabriella 
Jones, Hannah 

X King, Ashley 
Marcum, Nalli 
Scott, Elizabeth 
Turner, Kelsey 

X Williams, DaShaun 
X Willoughby, Lindsay 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Baker, Brandon 
Charles, Matthew 
Frazier, Ethan 
Howard, Skyler 
Kinser, Evan 
Lewis, Nathan 
Rose, Kelby 
Shelton, Caden 
Williams, Caleb 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Campbell, Anna 
Fulks, Avery 
Turner, Moriah 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Brewer, Tyler 
Charles, Tyler 
Defillipo, Ty 
Hale, Kyle 
Harmon, Justice 
Kirby, Levi 
McCoy, Evan  
Merion, Bryce 
Norris, Jaden  
Perry, Justin  
Roberts, Joe 
Ware, Jace 
Wyatt, Clark 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Clark, Wyatt 
Cook, Colby  
Frazier, Ethan 
Kinser, Evan 
Parks, Christian 
Pasely, Luke 
Ware, Jace 

X Wyatt, Clark 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Abby 
Bentley, Jessica 
Bush, Breanna 
Cooper, Dakara 
Crabtree, Haylee  
Crabtree, Lexie 

X Glass, Blake 
Hall, Presley 
Lacy, Kayla 

X Mckinney, Sierra 
X McQuinn, Nikki 

Ovington, Madison  
Payne, Lauren 
Rogers, Carly 

X Scott, Elizabeth 
Smith, Brooklyn 
Stephens, Kanzas 
Watkins, Samantha 
Willoughby, Lindsay 

Junior Varsity
Football

Aries, Joel 
Arvin, Dylan 
Arvin, Dylan 
Baker, Bryan  
Ballinger, Christian  
Brown, Hunter 
Campbell, Austin 
Charles, Tyler 

X Ditto, Devon 
Fraley, Caleb 
Frazier, Nicholas 
Fugate, Sam 
Garcia, Senen 
Gillman, Alex 
Gordon, Jacob 
Hall, Blake  
Harmon, Justice 
Laughlin, Kurtis  
Ledford, Braxton 
Mullins, Jason 
Plowman, Brandon 
Poe, Trey 
Robinson, Logan 
Wasson, Preston 
Watkins, Kyle 
Watson, Jacob 
Young, Brennan 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Addison, Breanna 
Andeson, Keeley 
Ballard, Leigh Anna
Barnett, Hannah  
Bloom, Kelly  
Brandenburg, Maddie 
Brooks, Katie 
Combs, Madisyn 
Dalton, Kenzie 
Howell, Macey 
Mays, Rylei 
Salchi, Carli 
Smith, Brooklyn 
Wilcox, Sierra 
Willoughby, Lindsay 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Keeley 
Carter, Rylee 
Cornett, Molly 
Dawson, Sierra 
Everman, Lauren 
Gulley, Alex 
Hall, Kaitlin 
Huntsberger, Gabriella 
Jones, Hannah 

X Jones, Sarah 
Marcum, Nalli 
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Sparks, Demara 
Townsend, Ashlee 

X Turner, Kelsey 
X Willoughby, Lindsay 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bailey, Thomas 
Baker, Bryan  
Charles, Tyler 
Knox, Jesse 
Rogers, Logan  
Smith, Tyler 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Abby 
Bush, Breanna 
Cooper, Dakara 
Hall, Presley 
Rogers, Carly 
Stephens, Kanzas 

Freshman
Volleyball

Anderson, Keeley 
Carter, Rylee 
Everman, Lauren 
Gulley, Alex 
Hall, Kaitlin 
Jones, Hannah 


